
STUDIO SIDE 
3276007623673

AB 1373AS

CODE
REFERENCE

NO.
QTY SIZE MATERIAL

B6

XH20
PP1G2 DIA:30MM

POM1C3

POM1C4

DIA:32MM

DIA:30MM

SBR1C2 INNER DIA:16.5MM

PP1G1 24*32MM

AB 1373ASEAT

AB 1373A 
 HINGES

AB 1373A
BUTTON

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

2 1

2

2

2

2

2

DIA:55MM

ST:47*6MM

DIA:53MM

DIA:50.5MM

UF

Stainess steel

Stainess steel

Stainess steel

SILICA GEL

PA6

ABS

1

1

B

B1

DIA:48MM

DIA:52.5MM

ABS+POM

E1

E2

E3

E6

E5

E4

2

6

2

2

2

2

DIA:22MM

ST:84*12MM

DIA:25MM

DIA:22MM

DIA:10MM

Stainess steel

Stainess steel

SBR

Stainess steel

SBR

Stainess steel
TW412

DIA:25*11.9MM

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

2

2

2

2

2

2

50*10MM

64*51MM

DIA:18MM

PA

PP

ABS

ABS

Stainess steel

Stainess steel

AB 1373A
  SCREW

ST:6*79MM

F7 2 Stainess steelST:4.6*72MM

ABS+POM+NBR1D1

SBR1D2

ABS1D3

ABS1D4

SBR1D5

AK

83*12MM

DIA:76MM

73*13MM

86*21MM

16.4*14.4MM

18.7*8MM

39*18MM

ABS+SBR+EPDM+
POM

1C1

1353BS TANK

1373AS BOWL

3

4

1

1

CERAMIC

CERAMIC

AB1373ATC 1 1 CERAMIC377*128MM

377*128*346MM

620*360*425MM

D2

D3

D4

D5

C1

C3

C4

D1

C2

A3

A4

A5

F3

F4

F7

F2F1

F5

F6

E1

E2

E3

E2

E2

E4

E5

E6

G2

G1

90°

STUDIO BOTTOM INLET
3276007623758

AB-1373AB

CODE
REFERENCE

NO.
QTY SIZE MATERIAL

2234

2234

C3823

B3

1353BS TANK

1373A BOWL

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

2 1

2

2

2

2

2

DIA:55MM

ST:47*6MM

DIA:53MM

DIA:50.5MM

UF

Stainess steel

Stainess steel

PP+Stainess steel

SBR

PA6

ABS

ABS+SBR+EPDM+
POM

1

1

1

B

B1

C1

3

4

1

1

CERAMIC

CERAMIC

DIA:48MM

DIA:52.5MM

ABS+POM

E1

E2

E3

E6

E5

E4

2

6

2

2

2

2

DIA:22MM

ST:84*12MM

DIA:25MM

DIA:22MM

DIA:10MM

Stainess steel

Stainess steel

SBR

Stainess steel

SBR

Stainess steel
TW412

DIA:25*11.9MM

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

2

2

2

2

2

2

50*10MM

64*51MM

DIA:18MM

PA

PP

ABS

ABS

Stainess steel

Stainess steel

TD309

ST:6*79MM

F7 2 Stainess steelST:4.6*72MM

1353BS LID 1 1 CERAMIC

POM1C3

POM1C4

ABS+POM+NBR1D1

SBR1D2

ABS1D3

ABS1D4

SBR1D5

AK

83*12MM

DIA:76MM

73*13MM

86*21MM

16.4*14.4MM

18.7*8MM

SBR1C2

DIA:32MM

DIA:30MM

INNER DIA:16.5MM

39*18MM

377*128MM

377*128*346MM

620*360*425MM

G1 1 PA

G2 1 PA
04

DIA:40MM

DIA:32MM

F3

F4 F7

A3

A4

A5

F2F1

F5

F6

G1G2

C1

C2

C3

C4

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

E2

E5

E6

E2

E4

E1

E2

E3
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